Street
Number

26
27
30
33
39
44
45
50
55
56
60
61
69**
72
75
76
81
88
92
100
104
170
188
190
194

200

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Street
Name

Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue
Pleasant Avenue

Pleasant Avenue

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



206

212

224

297

Mt. Pleasant Avenue

Mt. Pleasant Avenue

Mt. Pleasant Avenue

Mt. Pleasant Avenue

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's

Historic Review requirements for any building projects. (Link)



https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=

	Sheet1

