

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
26	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
27	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
30	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
33	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
39	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
44	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
45	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
50	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
55	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
56	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
60	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
61	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
69**	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
72	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
75	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
76	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
81	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
88	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
92	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
100	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
104	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
170	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
188	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
190	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
194	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
200	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

206	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
212	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
224	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
297	Mt. Pleasant Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

[** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. \(Link\)](#)